
3. In tde determînation of the profits of a permanent establishmenit, ther shail k
allowed tdms deductible expenses which are incurd for the purposes of the
permanent establishment including executive and general administrative
expenses, whether incurred in the Stute in which the permanent establishiment
is situated or elsewhere.

4. Insofar as it bas been customnary in a Contracting Statc to dutemine the profits
to be attributed to a permanent establishment on the basis of an apportioament
of the total profits of the enterprise to its various parts, notbing in penagraph 2
shail preclude that Contracting State from determining the profits 10 ke taxed
by such an apportionmien: as may ke customary; the method of apportionmenî
adopted shail, however, kc such that the resuit shall k in accordance with tie
principles contained in this Article.

5. No profits shall k attributed 10 a permanent establishment by reason of thc
mere purchase by that permanent establishment of goods or merchandise for
the enterprise.

6. For the purposes ofthe preceding pargraphs, the profits tokbeattribued to die
permanent establishment shali k determined by Uic sarne method year by year
unless there is good and sufficient reason. t the contz-ary.

7. Where profits include items of income wluch are deait with scparately in odàer
Articles of Uiis Convention, then Uie provisions of those Articles shall not ke
affected by Uic provisions of this Article.

ARICLE 8

1. Profits derived by an enterprise of a Contacting State (rom Uie operation oif
ships or aircraft in international traffic shah kc taxable only in duat State.

2. Profits derived by an enterprise of a Contracting State (rom the use or
maintenance of containers (including trailers, barges, and related .quipmesiî
for Uic transport of containers) used for die transport in international traffio of
goodi or memvhandisc shaU ke taxable only i bliat State.

3. Notwithstanding Uic provisions of paragraphs 1 and 2 and of Article 7, profits
derived from dis operation of ships used principully to transport passengers or
goods exclusively between places in a Contracting State may ke taxed i that
State.

4. WÎi respect to profits derived by Uic Danlsh, Norwcgian mnd Swedish air
transport consortium, known as the Scandinavimn Airlines System (SAS), the
provisions of paragrapus 1 and 2 shaJi apply only to such part of the profits as
corresponds 10, the sharebolding in Uic consortium held by Dot Danske
Luft£artseskab (DDL), Uie Danish patner of Scandinavian Airlines Systemn
(SAS).

5. The provisions of paragrapha 1, 2,3 and 4, shall aiso apply to profils referred
to i those paragraplis deaived by an cuterprise of a Contractig State or by
SAS froni its participation in a pool, a joint business or an international
operatlng agency,


